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41 354,45

31 179,83

1 121,43

182,50

664,32

787,18

316,52

787,18

786,72

786,52

1 557,68

67,50

503,08

120,18

2 873,68

458,66

52,68

787,18

91,68МЕТКА Ірина Анатоліївна

МАТРОСОВА Андріана Миколаївна

МЕЛЬНИК Алла Богданівна

МЕЛЬНИЧУК Марина Степанівна

Мельничук Наталія Василівна 

МАТВІЄНКО Олександр Вікторович

МАТВІЙЧУК  Маргарита Олексіївна

МАТВІЙЧУК  Олександр Сергійович

МАТВІЙЧУК Андрій Васильович

МАТВІЙЧУК Віра Костянтинівна

КУТЕЦЬКА Вікторія Володимирівна

КУЦ Іванна Вікторівна

КУЧИК Сергій Леонідович

МАТВЄЄВА Оксана Віталіївна

КОСТРИКІН Володимир  Іванович

КОТЮБІН Ігор Федорович

КРУЛІКОВСЬКА  Олександра Андріївна

КРУЛІКОВСЬКИЙ  Андрій Іванович

КИСЕЛЮК Оксана Василівна

КОЛОМИС Ольга В'ячеславівна

КОНАЩУК Лариса Михайлівна

КОНИК Богдан Михайлович

ЗАГРИВА Ірина Олександрівна

ІЛЬЧУК Наталія Олексіївна

Камінська Яна Михайлівна

ДОВГАЛЮК Наталія Миколаївна

ДРАНОВСЬКИЙ Юрій Миколайович

ДЯДКОВА Олена Мирославівна

ДЕРЕНЬКО Роман Іванович

ДИЦЯК Тетяна Миколаївна

ДІАНОВА  Олена Леонтіївна

ДІДОВЕЦЬ Алла Григорівна

ДАЦЮК Світлана Георгіївна

ДЕМИДЕНКО  Тетяна Миколаївна

ГЛАДИШ Олександр Андрійович

ГОРДІЙЧУК Вадим Іванович

ГРАБАР Оксана Андріївна

ГРУНТКІВСЬКА Ірина Анатоліївна

ГАЙДУК Ольга Аркадіївна

БЕШТИНАРСЬКИЙ  Олександр Васильович

БІЛОТІЛ Ельвіра Юсуфівна

БОНДАРЕНКО  Олег Володимирович

ВАСИЛЮТА  Любов Адамівна

ГУЗОВАТА Наталія Володимирівна

Берник Ліна Миколаївна

Відділення НПУ в Рівненській області

Діючі нотаріуси

БАДАЛІС Жанна Павлівна

Вовк Ніна Петрівна

ВОЙЦЕХОВИЧ Оксана Олександрівна

Контрагенты

НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 01.03.2020р.

БАНАЦЬКА  Ганна Степанівна

БЕНЕЦЬКА  Руслана Богданівна

БЕРНАЦЬКА Інна Михайлівна



1 134,88

741,34

1 482,68

1 237,18

786,90

787,22

787,18

673,22

392,68

786,56

1 134,93

769,18

Тарасюк Олександр Геннадійович

ТИМОЩУК   Андрій Ярославович

ТИМОЩУК  Олена Миколаївна

ТИШКУН Жанна Яківна

СУСЬ  Любов Улянівна

ТАБІНСЬКИЙ Олександр Іванович

ТАБОРОВЕЦЬ Микола Іванович

ТАРАСЮК  Геннадій Броніславович

СТАФІЙЧУК Світлана Євгеніївна

СТЕПАНЮК  Інна Віталіївна

СТЕПУРА  Олександра Віцентіївна

СТРІЛЬЧУК Микола Миколайович

СТРОКАЛЬ Володимир Дмитрович

СОХАЦЬКА Олена Володимирівна

СОХАЦЬКИЙ  Ігор Семенович

СТАДІЙЧУК Ольга Володимирівна

СІЧОВА  Тамара Іларіївна

СКОРОМНА Юлія Анатоліївна

СКОРОПАД Валентина Володимирівна

СОБІНА  Ольга Андріївна

СЕРЖАНТ Богдан Миколайович 

СЕРЖАНТ Наталія Миколаївна

СИВОГЛАЗ  Світлана Станіславівна

Сапожнік Тетяна Вікторівна

СЕМЕНЮК  Світлана Іванівна

СЕМЕНЮК Жанна Петрівна

САВЧУК Наталія Григорівна

САМСОНЮК  Олена Анатоліївна

САМСОНЮК Федір Павлович

ПРОКОПЧУК  Олег Павлович

РИБАК Юлія Василівна

РІДЧЕНКО Ольга Йосипівна

ПЛЕТНЬОВ  Володимир Олександрович

ПОЛЮХОВИЧ  Віта Андріївна

ПОПОВ Володимир Васильович

ПРИШКО  Олена Олександрівна

ПАВЛЮК Тетяна Сергіївна

ПЕРУНІНА Інна  Петрівна

ПЕТРУК Тетяна Іванівна

ПІДДУБНА Лариса Петрівна

ОНИЩУК Даниїла Іванівна

ОНИЩУК Ігор Миколайович

ОНОФРЕЙЧУК  Світлана Йосипівна

ОВДІЮК Діна Іванівна

ОЛИНЕЦЬ Алла  Миколаївна

ОЛИНЕЦЬ Володимир Петрович

ОЛИНЕЦЬ Ольга Володимирівна

ОМЕЛЬЯНЕНКО Ірина  Валеріївна

МУЛЯВКА Валентина Климівна

МУРАШКО Людмила Олександрівна 

НАУМЕЦЬ Лідія Костянтинівна

НАУМОВА Наталія Георгіївна

ОВДІЮК  Андрій Васильович

МЕЧКАЛО Ольга Валеріївна

Моісєєва Алла Володимирівна (МЕРВІНСЬКА) 

МОСКАЛИК Людмила Максимівна



1 237,18

5 098,51

1 074,98

787,18

6,48

316,86

9 447,40

720,39

201,02

197,65

452,18

235,62

392,62

432,62

567,48

722,18

430,17

4 815,51

279,96

727,22

304,34

422,88

41 354,45Разом розгорнуте

Невідомий Рівенська обл

САЛО Катерина Василівна припинила 16.05.20118р.

ХОМИЧ Ольга Степанівна -звільнилась

ТИМОЩУК Людмила Леонідівна ДНК

ХАЄЦЬКА Оксана Миколаївна ДНК

Припинили діяльність

КОВАЛИК Анна Юріївна ДНК декрет 01.2016-03.2019

КОСТЮКОВА Оксана Олексіївна ДНК

ПУХОВА Неоніла Юріївна ДНК

РЕВА Ліана Леонтіївна ДНК

СЕРГАТЮК Ольга Василівна ДНК

СОКОЛОВСЬКА Марина В'ячеславівна ДНК

ГЕРМАН Віра Миколаївна ДНК

ГОРДІЙЧУК Вікторія Павлівна ДНК

Демчук Ірина Вячеславівна ДНК (МАТЧУК) 

ДЕНИСЮК Алла Матвіївна ДНК

ЗАБОЖНА Людмила Леонідівна ДНК

КИЛЮШИК Алла Антонівна ДНК

ЯЩУК  Олена Михайлівна

ДНК

ВИТИЧАК Ганна Михайлівна ДНК

ГАЙДУК Вікторія Олександрівна -ДНК

ЧУМАК  Тетяна Володимирівна

ШМИГА  Маріанна Вікторівна

ШПИНТА Алла Євгеніївна

ЮГАН  Галина Іванівна

ЧЕРВУК  Олена Василівна

ЧЕРВУК Валентина Миколаївна

ЧЕРКАСОВА Інна Володимирівна 

ЧУБАЙ Олександр Степанович

ХОМУТОВСЬКИЙ Віталій Станіславович

ЦВІРКУН  Любов Василівна

ЧАЙКОВСЬКА  Алла Олександрівна

ФІЛІПОВ  Микола Михайлович

ФІЛЮК Валентина Михайлівна

ФОКІНА Анастасія Борисівна

Фоменкова Юлія Василівна (БУДЗ)

УСИК  Світлана Іванівна

ФЕСЮК Тетяна Василівна 

ФЕСЬКОВА Наталія Петрівна

ТОВТИН Світлана Вікторівна

ТОКОВ  Василь Григорович

ТОРКУНОВА  Тетяна  Анатоліївна

ТРЕМБІЦЬКИЙ Володимир Ярославович
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